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439 Mika König 499 499 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 497 497 408 439 439 439 439

499 Tatu Siipola 439 439 499 499 499 499 499 497 497 497 497 497 497 439 408
507

-1 LAP 499 499
495

-1 LAP 499

497 Paul Pensler 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 408 408 408 408
499

-1 LAP
499

-1 LAP
499

-1 LAP 498
476

-1 LAP 497 497 499 497

408 Moritz Terhar 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 499 508
499

-1 LAP
499

-1 LAP 408 408 408 508
522

-1 LAP 408 408 497
495

-1 LAP

498 Lukas Schächer 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 498 508 508 508 508 508 542 406
451

-1 LAP 521 408 408

508 Eric Tobler 542 542 521 521 521 521 542 542 542 498 498 498 498 498 521
585

-1 LAP 521
451

-1 LAP 498 498

521 Henrik Seibel 521 521 542 542 542 542 498 498 521 542 542 542 542 542
507

-1 LAP
525

-1 LAP 498 498 521 521

456 Marco Grimm 476 476 498 498 498 498 521 521 483 521 521 521 521 521 483
496

-1 LAP 508 508 508 508

483 Luca Zeller 498 498 476 476 476 476 483 483 507 507 507 483 483 483
476

-1 LAP
405

-1 LAP 409 483 483 483

409 Carlos Fahrbach - Franco Fahrbach406 406 507 483 483 483 476 507 476 483 483 507 409 409 406
520

-1 LAP 483 456 456 456

507 Davin Singer 507 507 406 507 507 507 507 476 458 476 409 409 458 456 409
429

-1 LAP 456 409 409 409

458 Pol Leytem 483 483 483 458 458 458 409 458 409 409 476 476 406 458
522

-1 LAP
427

-1 LAP 458 458 458 458

476 Maximilian Stadler 409 409 458 406 409 409 458 409 406 458 458 458 456 406 456
495

-1 LAP 507 507 507 507

406 Jochen Schragner 458 458 409 463 406 406 406 406 456 406 406 406 478 478 458 439 476 476 476 476

522 Pit V enanzi 478 478 456 409 456 456 456 456 522 456 456 456 507 446 478 499 522 522
451

-1 LAP 406

542 Welf Hermann - Louis Klinkhammer525 525 463 456 525 478 478 522 478 522 522 522 476 528
525

-1 LAP 497 406 406 406 522

585 Jan Noller 456 456 525 525 478 446 522 478 585 478 478 478 446 515 446
451

-1 LAP 542 542 522 542

525 Farin Megger 463 463 520 478 446 522 585 585 528 528 446 446 528 585 528 521 446 446 542
451

-1 LAP

478 Michael Weingärtner 520 520 478 446 522 585 528 528 446 446 528 405 522 477 515 498 585 585 446 446

446 Dirk Volmer 585 585 515 585 585 528 446 446 515 585 405 528 585 513
496

-1 LAP 508 528 525 585 585

528 Martin Schröder 515 515 585 522 528 429 405 515 405 405 585 585 515
520

-1 LAP
520

-1 LAP 409 525 528 525 525

515 Stefan Hahne 528 528 446 528 429 405 515 405 429 515 515 515 525 429
405

-1 LAP 483 515 515 528 528

405 Maximilian Kochendörfer 446 446 528 429 405 513 477 513
520

-1 LAP 525 525 525 429
427

-1 LAP 477 456 478 478 515 478

477 Heiko Sandherr 405 405 522 405 513 515 513 429 525 429 429 429 477
544

-10 LAPS 513 458 477 477 478 515

520 Martin Heidrich 522 522 429 513 515 477 429 477 513 513 513 477 513 495
427

-1 LAP 507 405 405 477 477

513 Nayef Saab Abu Tayeh 429 429 405 515 477 495 496 525 477 477 477 513
520

-1 LAP 451
544

-10 LAPS 476 496 520 405 405

496 Phillip Struck 513 513 513 477 495 496 427 496 496
520

-1 LAP
520

-1 LAP
520

-1 LAP 405 499 439 522 429 496 520 520

495 Tobias Frunz 495 495 495 495 496 427 525 451 451 496 496 496 496 499 542 520 513 513 513

427 Maximilian Adolff 477 477 477 496 427 520 451 427 495
427

-1 LAP
427

-1 LAP
427

-1 LAP
427

-1 LAP 446 513
544

-10 LAPS 496 496

451 Andreas Müß 496 496 496 427 520 451 520 495 451 451 451
544

-10 LAPS 585
544

-10 LAPS 427
544

-10 LAPS
544

-10 LAPS

429 Bernd Jamin 526 427 427 451 451 525 495 495 495
544

-10 LAPS 451 528 427 427

544 Marius Schmid 427 451 451 520
544

-4 LAPS 495 495 525 495

463 Julian Setnicka 451 515

526 Niklas Mühlenbruch - André Mühlenbruch 478

516 Luca Wieninger 477

428 Tobias Marggraf 405

454 Leo Geis ler 496
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439 Mika König 439 439 439 439 439 439

499 Tatu Siipola 499 499 499 499 499 499

497 Paul Pensler
427

-1 LAP 497
544

-11 LAPS
513

-1 LAP
520

-1 LAP
520

-1 LAP

408 Moritz Terhar 497
427

-1 LAP 497
496

-1 LAP
544

-11 LAPS
544

-11 LAPS

498 Lukas Schächer
495

-1 LAP
495

-1 LAP
495

-1 LAP
544

-11 LAPS
513

-1 LAP
513

-1 LAP

508 Eric Tobler 408 408
427

-1 LAP 497 497 497

521 Henrik Seibel 498 498 408
495

-1 LAP
496

-1 LAP
496

-1 LAP

456 Marco Grimm 521 521 498 408
495

-1 LAP
495

-1 LAP

483 Luca Zeller 508 508 521
427

-1 LAP 408 408

409 Carlos Fahrbach - Franco Fahrbach483 483 508 498
427

-1 LAP
427

-1 LAP

507 Davin Singer 456 456 483 508 498 498

458 Pol Leytem 409 409 456 521 508 508

476 Maximilian Stadler 458 458 409 456 521 521

406 Jochen Schragner 507 507 458 483 483 456

522 Pit V enanzi 476 476 507 409 456 483

542 Welf Hermann - Louis Klinkhammer406 406 476 507 409 409

585 Jan Noller 522 522 406 458 507 507

525 Farin Megger 542 542 522 476 458 458

478 Michael Weingärtner 446 446 542 406 476 476

446 Dirk Volmer 585 525 446 522 406 406

528 Martin Schröder 525 585 525 542 522 522

515 Stefan Hahne 528 528 585 525 542 542

405 Maximilian Kochendörfer 478 478 528 585 525 585

477 Heiko Sandherr 515 515 478 446 585 525

520 Martin Heidrich
451

-1 LAP
451

-1 LAP 515 478 478 478

513 Nayef Saab Abu Tayeh 477 477
451

-1 LAP 528 446 446

496 Phillip Struck 405 405 477 515 528 528

495 Tobias Frunz 520 520 405
451

-1 LAP 515 515

427 Maximilian Adolff 513 513 520 405 405 405

451 Andreas Müß 496 496 477 477 477

429 Bernd Jamin
544

-10 LAPS
451

-1 LAP
451

-1 LAP

544 Marius Schmid

463 Julian Setnicka

526 Niklas Mühlenbruch - André Mühlenbruch

516 Luca Wieninger

428 Tobias Marggraf

454 Leo Geis ler
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